

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6876 of 2025

=====

BIJLEE MAZDOOR PANCHAYAT THROUGH ITS MANAGER JYOTINDRA
NATHALAL YADAV

Versus

MANAGER , GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL POWER COMPANY LIMITED & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MS.JAGRUTI MINHAS for THAKKAR AND PAHWA ADVOCATES(1357) for
the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR ANUJ K TRIVEDI(6251) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 13,2,6,7

NOTICE UNSERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 10,11,12,14,15,3,4,5,8,9

UNSERVED EXPIRED (N) for the Respondent(s) No. 16

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER

Date : 03/10/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 11.12.2025. Interim relief, granted earlier
to continue till then.

NIVYA A. NAIR

(M. K. THAKKER,J)